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PERIOD 3 250cc & 350cc / PERIOD 4 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 5 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 6 125cc
Qualifying

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 24/03/17 Started at: 09:27:17
Event: Q02 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 22.4C Starters: 40
Track: Dry - 21.3C Printed at: 10:37

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 60 Jason DUNN (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 1:48.258  6 of  7
  2 75a Lachlan KAVNEY (QLD) / Angelos Aluminium P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 1:51.864  6 of  6 3.606 3.606
  3 91 Philip PATON (NSW) / Thumbz-Up Team 

Racing
P3_3 1962 Bultaco TSS A/c 270 1:58.885  6 of  6 7.021 10.627

  4 96 Matt FAVERO (VIC) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 2:00.081  5 of  6 1.196 11.823
  5 148 Chris HYLAND (NZ) P3_3 1962 Triumph 3TA 350 2:03.035  4 of  5 2.954 14.777
  6 79 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 2:03.911  4 of  4 .876 15.653
  7 2 Dave KEENAN (QLD) P4_2 1970 Yamaha TD2 250 2:03.938  3 of  3 .027 15.680
  8 95 Jack TREASE (VIC) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 2:04.719  4 of  5 .781 16.461
  9 7 Mitch KAVNEY (NSW) / Bullet Racing P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 2:05.261  4 of  4 .542 17.003
 10 61 Roly ORR (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD2/3 250 2:06.198  4 of  5 .937 17.940
 11 142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) / Camden Haven 

Motorcycles
P5_2 1981 Yamaha 247 2:06.238  4 of  4 .040 17.980

 12 34 Lindsay RUSSELL (NSW) P5_2 1980 Yamaha RDLC 248 2:07.213  5 of  5 .975 18.955
 13 41 Peter WADE (ACT) P4_2 1970 Suzuki T 249 2:08.481  3 of  4 1.268 20.223
 14 38A Peter HINTON (NSW) P5_2 1979 Cotton EM34 250 2:09.783  1 of  1 1.302 21.525
 15 174 Ron CARRICK (QLD) P5_1 1980 Yamaha DT 125 2:09.965  3 of  4 .182 21.707
 16 129 Steve CORAM (NSW) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 2:11.392  4 of  4 1.427 23.134
 17 98 Roger WARD (NSW) P5_2 1980 Yamaha250 2:11.718  4 of  4 .326 23.460
 18 75 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) P4_2 1968 Bultaco 250 2:12.212  4 of  4 .494 23.954
 19 6 James MCINTOSH (NZ) P3_3 1963 Norton Manx 350 2:13.195  3 of  4 .983 24.937
 20 11 Terry LISTON (ACT) P5_2 1980 Yamaha250 2:13.523  4 of  4 .328 25.265
 21 21 Blake LISTER (NSW) / Dudleys M-cycle Serv. 

& Perf. Centre
P6_1 1990 Honda RS 80 2:14.531  4 of  4 1.008 26.273

 22 167 Mark BUNTING (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 2:14.598  4 of  4 .067 26.340
 23 74 John SIMMS (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD3 250 2:15.268  3 of  3 .670 27.010
 24 23 James BARCLAY (QLD) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 2:16.422  1 of  2 1.154 28.164
 25 128 Edward POUCHER (NSW) P5_1 1977 Honda MTR 125 2:16.578  5 of  5 .156 28.320
 26 14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_1 1980 Honda RSW 125 2:17.020  1 of  3 .442 28.762
 27 73 Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) P5_1 1976 Morbidelli 125 2:19.929  1 of  1 2.909 31.671
 28 9 John IMRIE (NSW) / Thumbz-Up Team Racing P3_2 1962 Bultaco250 2:20.861  5 of  5 .932 32.603
 29 177 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) P5_1 1980 Honda RSRW 125 2:23.728  1 of  1 2.867 35.470
 30 38 Walter MURPHY (NSW) P4_1 1970 Honda CB 125 2:25.517  4 of  4 1.789 37.259
 31 5 Philip BRISTOW (VIC) P4_2 1972 Yamaha 249 2:26.339  5 of  5 .822 38.081
 32 75b Stephen PILTZ (NSW) P4_2 1972 Suzuki GT 250 2:29.395  1 of  3 3.056 41.137
 33 71 Keiron REES (QLD) / reetunesracing.com P5_1 1977 Honda CB T 125 2:33.428  1 of  2 4.033 45.170
 34 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) P4_2 1968 Ducati Mk3 250 2:33.504  5 of  5 .076 45.246
 35 17 John EASTWOOD (QLD) P4_1 1970 Honda CB 125 2:33.752  3 of  3 .248 45.494
 36 37 Ken LUCAS (VIC) P3_2 1963 Norton Manx 250 2:39.891  2 of  2 6.139 51.633
 37 86 David MILLER (NSW) / Paccon Logistics P4_1 1972 Honda CB 125 2:50.483  3 of  3 10.592 1:02.225
 38 162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) / Girlrider / XS Cub 

Australia / Geoff XS / Royal Enfield
P4_1 1972 Honda CB 125 .000  0 of  1

Not enough laps
 NC 161 Ross HOLLANDS (QLD) P3_3 1955 Norton 350 .000  0 of  0 -1:48.258

***  SESSION RED FLAGGED AFTER 5 MINS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 1 INVOLVING MEDICAL ASSISTANCE - RE-STARTED BUT REDUCED TO 11 
MINS IN TOTAL  ***
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PERIOD 3 250cc & 350cc / PERIOD 4 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 5 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 6 125cc
Qualifying
LAP TIMES

Date: 24/03/17 Started at: 09:27:17
Event: Q02 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 22.4C Starters: 40
Track: Dry - 21.3C Printed at: 10:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
2 Dave KEENAN (QLD) 44:29.286 2:05.703 2:03.938
5 Philip BRISTOW (VIC) 2:34.002 3:11.660 40:52.785 2:26.775 2:26.339
6 James MCINTOSH (NZ) 2:14.597 44:04.794 2:13.195 2:13.480
7 Mitch KAVNEY (NSW) 2:14.585 44:31.377 2:07.127 2:05.261
9 John IMRIE (NSW) 2:26.930 40:19.831 3:31.287 2:22.198 2:20.861
11 Terry LISTON (ACT) 2:22.860 44:11.699 2:16.900 2:13.523
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 2:17.020 44:16.715 2:22.826
17 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 46:35.498 2:33.865 2:33.752
21 Blake LISTER (NSW) 2:24.444 44:11.118 2:17.350 2:14.531
23 James BARCLAY (QLD) 2:16.422 43:38.017
34 Lindsay RUSSELL (NSW) 2:15.969 44:20.691 2:08.628 2:08.947 2:07.213
37 Ken LUCAS (VIC) 2:43.260 2:39.891
38 Walter MURPHY (NSW) 2:27.082 44:19.250 2:25.549 2:25.517

38A Peter HINTON (NSW) 2:09.783
41 Peter WADE (ACT) 2:16.825 44:24.466 2:08.481 2:09.318
46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 2:37.756 39:26.882 3:53.155 2:37.044 2:33.504
60 Jason DUNN (NSW) 2:01.336 2:17.341 39:13.408 2:53.648 1:48.634 1:48.258 1:56.923
61 Roly ORR (NSW) 2:13.634 43:50.353 2:06.277 2:06.198 2:28.804
71 Keiron REES (QLD) 2:33.428 43:59.262
73 Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) 2:19.929
74 John SIMMS (NSW) 43:50.490 2:17.421 2:15.268
75 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) 2:18.366 44:32.594 2:12.387 2:12.212
75a Lachlan KAVNEY (QLD) 1:59.983 1:59.229 42:38.798 1:52.121 1:52.074 1:51.864
75b Stephen PILTZ (NSW) 2:29.395 44:20.088 2:30.171
79 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 2:26.054 43:36.851 2:07.124 2:03.911
86 David MILLER (NSW) 43:16.766 2:52.963 2:50.483
91 Philip PATON (NSW) 2:04.281 40:55.340 2:31.823 2:00.025 1:58.952 1:58.885
95 Jack TREASE (VIC) 2:16.975 44:22.027 2:05.999 2:04.719 2:06.324
96 Matt FAVERO (VIC) 2:11.821 2:20.744 41:54.971 2:00.230 2:00.081 2:00.594
98 Roger WARD (NSW) 2:23.216 44:17.346 2:14.503 2:11.718
128 Edward POUCHER (NSW) 2:22.688 42:29.673 2:40.760 2:16.723 2:16.578
129 Steve CORAM (NSW) 2:21.425 44:12.525 2:13.016 2:11.392
142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) 2:15.588 44:22.996 2:08.375 2:06.238
148 Chris HYLAND (NZ) 2:20.087 43:47.073 2:04.743 2:03.035 2:05.108
162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 2:48.885
167 Mark BUNTING (NSW) 2:21.068 44:13.746 2:14.974 2:14.598
174 Ron CARRICK (QLD) 2:20.996 43:38.123 2:09.965 2:11.980
177 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) 2:23.728

***  SESSION RED FLAGGED AFTER 5 MINS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 1 INVOLVING MEDICAL ASSISTANCE - RE-STARTED BUT REDUCED TO 11 
MINS IN TOTAL  ***



2017 INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF SPEED

23 - 26 March

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

Sydney Motorsports Park

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Craig Johnston

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 3 250cc & 350cc / PERIOD 4 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 5 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 6 125cc
Qualifying

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 24/03/17 Started at: 09:27:17
Event: Q02 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 22.4C Starters: 40
Track: Dry - 21.3C Printed at: 10:37

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

4:07.814 75a Lachlan KAVNEY (QLD) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:59.983 1
6:07.043 75a Lachlan KAVNEY (QLD) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:59.229 2

50:36.264 60 Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:48.634 5
52:24.522 60 Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:48.258 6

***  SESSION RED FLAGGED AFTER 5 MINS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 1 INVOLVING MEDICAL ASSISTANCE - RE-STARTED BUT REDUCED TO 11 
MINS IN TOTAL  ***
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PERIOD 3 250cc & 350cc / PERIOD 4 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 5 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 6 125cc
LEG 1 (Event 2)

GRID SHEET
Date: 24/03/17 Started at: 09:27:17
Event: Q02 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 22.4C Starters: 40
Track: Dry - 21.3C Printed at: 10:37

 1
1

 60 J. DUNN
1:48.258

2
 75a L. KAVNEY

1:51.864

3
 91 P. PATON

1:58.885

 2
4

 96 M. FAVERO
2:00.081

5
 148 C. HYLAND

2:03.035

6
 79 G. BOXHALL

2:03.911

 3
7

 2 D. KEENAN
2:03.938

8
 95 J. TREASE

2:04.719

9
 7 M. KAVNEY

2:05.261

 4
10

 61 R. ORR
2:06.198

11
 142 A. JOHNSTON2:06.238

12
 34 L. RUSSELL

2:07.213

 5
13

 41 P. WADE
2:08.481

14
 38A P. HINTON

2:09.783

15
 174 R. CARRICK

2:09.965

 6
16

 129 S. CORAM
2:11.392

17
 98 R. WARD

2:11.718

18
 75 T. KAVNEY

2:12.212

 7
19

 6 J. MCINTOSH
2:13.195

20
 11 T. LISTON

2:13.523

21
 21 B. LISTER

2:14.531

 8
22

 167 M. BUNTING
2:14.598

23
 74 J. SIMMS

2:15.268

24
 23 J. BARCLAY

2:16.422

 9
25

 128 E. POUCHER
2:16.578

26
 14 T. MORRIS

2:17.020

27
 73 M. DE CAUX

2:19.929

 10
28

 9 J. IMRIE
2:20.861

29
 177 B. DONOVAN

2:23.728

30
 38 W. MURPHY

2:25.517
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PERIOD 3 250cc & 350cc / PERIOD 4 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 5 125cc & 250cc / PERIOD 6
125cc

LEG 1 (Event 2)
GRID SHEET

Date: 24/03/17 Started at: 09:27:17
Event: Q02 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy - 22.4C Starters: 40
Track: Dry - 21.3C Printed at: 10:37

 11
31

 5 P. BRISTOW
2:26.339

32
 75b S. PILTZ

2:29.395

33
 71 K. REES

2:33.428

 12
34

 46 A. MURRAY
2:33.504

35
 17 J. EASTWOOD

2:33.752

36
 37 K. LUCAS

2:39.891

 13
37

 86 D. MILLER
2:50.483

38
 162 S. HEANEY

.000

39
 161 R. HOLLANDS.000

***  SESSION RED FLAGGED AFTER 5 MINS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 1 INVOLVING MEDICAL ASSISTANCE - RE-STARTED BUT REDUCED TO 11 
MINS IN TOTAL  ***


